Commodity
Commodity
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Commodity
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Commodity
Commodity
Commodity
Commodity
Commodity
Commodity
Commodity
Commodity
Commodity
Commodity
Commodity
Commodity
Commodity
Commodity
Service

Service

Service

Service

Service

Service

Service

Service

BB24496
CA24594
CA24829
C024623
C024739
PB24669
PB24670
PB24674
PB24681
PB24682
PB24683
PB24684
PB24686
PB24691
PB24716
PB24733
PB24752
PB24775
PB24777
PB24781
PB24820
PB24839
PB24861
PB24862
PB24863
PB24864
PB24868
PB24871
PB24878
PB24897
PB24826
BB24664
C024100
CA24543
CA24624
CA24642
CA24770
CA24804

2014 Contracts

Fire Headquarters Window Repalacement
Westbound KS Ave Pavement Rehab Project
Southwest Blvd Bike Lanes lowa to State Line
ADA Ramps

7th St Boat Ramp

KES Construction LLC | 20933 | 11184 Antioch Box 354 Overland Park KS 66210
J.M. Fahey Construction Company Inc | 19015 | 408 High Grove Rd, Grandview, MC
Burns & McDonnell Engineering | 11025 | PO Box 411883, Kansas City, MO 64141
KS Heavy Construction, LLC | 20596 | PO Box 860603, Shawnee, KS 66286

Dale Brothers | 13758 | PO Box 12541 Kansas City , KS 66112

Quote (#Q104724) 5508 Series Controlleer 30 Access Poir Alexander Open Systems Inc | 10815 | 12851 Foster, Suite 200, Overland Park, KS ¢

Through TGS (outlet ID 10091044) Quote #13506
HP Rack-Mount Server

HP 2920 Switches

EMC SAN Upgrades

HP Proliant BL460c G8 server blades
Network Switches

HP Proliant DL380p Gen8 server

Fire Fighting Bunker Gear

Two (2) JD 6140M Tractor/Mowers
Ammunition for Police Department
Ammunition

Ammunition for Police Department
Network Switch Transceivers

Two (2) 2014 Dodge Chargers

One (1) Bobcat Loader

One (1) Utility ATV for P&R

One (1) 2014 2500 Cargo Van for WPCD

One (1) 2015 4X4 Pickup for KCKFD

One (1) 2015 4X4 Tahoe for KCKFD

One (1) 2015 4X4 Tahoe for KCKFD

IMT Rapid Tag System

One (1) Vactor Dual Stage Sewer Truck for WPCD
Day Boxes

5 Wirless Access Points

House Arrest Monitoring

Ave Theatre Demolition 817 Minnesota Ave
Pictometry Images Contract Year 2
Laboratory Testing

Priority Traffic Signals

2014 Crack Seal

Risk Assessment Studies for Bridges #148 & #210

Village West Area-Pavement Marking Rehabilitation

Hewlett-Packard Company | 17652 | 10810 Farnam Drive, Omaha, NE 68154
Hewlett-Packard Company | 17652 | 10810 Farnam Drive, Omaha, NE 68154
Hewlett-Packard Company | 17652 | 10810 Farnam Drive, Omaha, NE 68154
Alexander Open Systems Inc | 10815 | 12851 Foster, Suite 200, Overland Park, KS €
Hewlett-Packard Company | 17652 | 10810 Farnam Drive, Omaha, NE 68154
Technology Group Solutions LLC | 29317 | 14649 W. 95th Street, Lenexa, KS 66215
Hewlett-Packard Company | 17652 | 10810 Farnam Drive, Omaha, NE 68154
Fire-Dex, LLC | 15522 | 780 S Progress Drive, Medina Ohio 44256

John Deere Company | 19208 | 2000 John Deere Run Cary NC 27513

Ultramax Ammunition | 30077 | 2112 Elk Vale Rd, Rapid City SD 57701

Simmons Law Enforcement Inc | 29691 | 1813-2 SW Mrket Street, Lee Summet, M(
Gulf States Distributors | 16385 | 6000 E Shirley Lane PO Box 241387 Mongomery A
Alexander Open Systems Inc | 10815 | 12851 Foster, Suite 200, Overland Park, KS ¢
Landmark Dodge | 21437 | 1900 S Noland Road, Independence MO 64055

KC Bobcat | 20641 | 2209 W 40 Hwy Blue Springs, MO 64015

Kubota Tractor Corporation | 21477 | 3401 Del Amo Blvd Torrance, CA 90503
Roberts Auto Plaza Inc | 27295 | 1600 E Prairie View Road, Platte City, MO 64079
Roberts Auto Plaza Inc | 27295 | 1600 E Prairie View Road, Platte City, MO 64079
Roberts Auto Plaza Inc | 27295 | 1600 E Prairie View Road, Platte City, MO 64079
Roberts Auto Plaza Inc | 27295 | 1600 E Prairie View Road, Platte City, MO 64079
Midwest Card and ID Solutions | 22321 | 4747 NW Gateway, Riverside, MO 64150
Key Equipment & Supply Company | 20024 | P.O. Box 7903798t. Louis, MO 63179
Armag Corporation | 11993 | 300 Armag Ave Bardstown KY 40004

Alexander Open Systems Inc | 10815 | 12851 Foster, Suite 200, Overland Park, KS €
Sentinel Offender Services LLC | 29714 | 201 Technology Drive Irvine CA 92618
Harvey Bros. Wrecking Inc. | 17028 | 1233 Walker, Kansas City, KS 66104
Pictometry International | 25517 | 100 Town Center Dr, Suite A, Rochester, NY 146
Keystone Laboratories | 20316 | 600 E 17Th St., 0, IA 50208

Capital Electric Line Bldrs | 12347 | PO Box 410079, Kansas City, MO 410079

Trekk Design Group | 29377 | 1441 E 104th Street, Suite 105, Kansas City, MO 641:
Alfred Benesch & Company | 11956 | 913 Sheidley Ave Suite 110 Bonner Springs KS
Gun-Ko Traffic Contril | 16106 | 901 W. Ironwood, Olathe, KS 66061

1/28/2014
2/26/2014
3/15/2014
3/25/2014
4/14/2014
1/17/2014
1/17/2014
1/22/2014
1/23/2014
1/23/2014
1/23/2014
1/23/2014
1/24/2014
2/12/2014
2/14/2014
2/1/2014
2/11/2014
2/14/2014
2/18/2014
3/6/2014
3/20/2014
3/24/2014
4/2/2014
4/3/2014
4/3/2014
4/3/2014
4/3/2014
4/4/2014
2/28/2014
4/17/2014
3/4/2014
3/21/2014
4/16/2014
1/22/2014
3/6/2014
1/9/2014
2/1/2014
5/1/2014

6/30/2014
8/30/2014
3/30/2014
7/30/2014
4/15/2015
1/31/2014
1/31/2014
2/1/2014
2/1/2014
1/31/2014
1/31/2014
1/31/2014
2/2/2014
2/12/2014
2/14/2014
2/16/2014
2/11/2014
3/16/2014
2/18/2014
3/6/2014
7/19/2015
8/20/2017
4/2/2014
4/3/2014
4/3/2014
4/3/2014
4/3/2014
4/4/2014
3/30/2014
4/17/2014
3/4/2014
5/21/2014
4/30/2015
12/31/2015
10/31/2014
1/9/2014
2/28/2014
6/15/2014

542,100
715,989
74,326
457,845
99,674
42,091
25,430
19,817
11,255
42,723
10,760
11,901
19,817
86,976
176,203
58,593
33,460
5,284
6,251
47,026
46,811
18,491
20,899
39,738
32,771
32,771
18,509
366,037
5,061
5,316
43,000
75,786
45,396
400,000
306,637
35,092
14,938
46,783



Service
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Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service

Service

CA24809
CA24844
CA24845
CA24846
CA24888
CA24894
CA24933
C011024
C013009
C024586
C024596
C024598
C024624
C024630
C024687
C024716
C024741
C024776
PB24685
PB24689
PB24783
PB24827
PB24833
PB24849
PB24867
RP23416
RP24341
RP24384
RP24403
RP24633
RP24671
RP24748

Project 2014 NSRP George Butler Association INC | 11028 | 9801 Renner Blvd, Lenexa, KS 66219

55th St Improvements 1067 Levenworth Rd to Nearman Tran Systems Corporation | 11071 | 2400 Pershing Rd, Suite 400, Kansas City, MO ¢
Letter of Map Revision-Muncie Creek Streambank Rehab  George Butler Association INC | 11028 | 9801 Renner Blvd, Lenexa, KS 66219
Industrial Paving Project CCTV & Cleaning Project Trekk Design Group | 29377 | 1441 E 104th Street, Suite 105, Kansas City, MO 641:
WYCO Lake Septic Tank Replacement Project Jay's Plumbing Excavation Inc | 19022 | 5715 Parallel Parkway Kansas City KS 6610
Central Ave (I-70 to 17th St) Concept Study BHC Rhodes | 11751 | 6363 College Blvd., Ste 500, Overland Park, KS 66211-1882
Revised Supplemental Agreement for Prof Eng Constructit Alfred Benesch & Company | 11956 | 913 Sheidley Ave Suite 110 Bonner Springs KS

Mill Levy Services Hearing Aid Services Providence Medical Center | 25711 | PO Box 12350, Kansas City, KS 66112

Life Insurance HCCB Corporation | 17535 | 225 TownPark Drive, Suite 145 Kennesaw, GA 30144
2013 CNIP Package 2 KS Heavy Construction, LLC | 20596 | PO Box 860603, Shawnee, KS 66286
2014 Crack Seal Vance Brothers,Inc. | 31062 | P.O. Box 877366, Kansas City, MO 64187-7366

2013 Trenchless and Sewer Repairs SAK Construction LLC | 29634 | 864 Huff Rd, O'Fallon, MO 63366

Priority Traffic Signals Capital Electric Line Bldrs | 12347 | PO Box 410079, Kansas City, MO 410079
2013 Sanitary Sewer Spot Repairs Wiedenmann and Godfey Consultant | 32234 | 531 N Scott PO Box 245, Belton, MC
Package 111 2013 CNIP KS Heavy Construction, LLC | 20596 | PO Box 860603, Shawnee, KS 66286

NSRP Storm and Sanitary Sewer Spot Repair Rodeiguez Mechanical Contract | 27372 | 541 S 11th Street, Kansas City, KS 66105
Marshall Creek Sanitary Sewer & PS #17 Elimination Amino Brothers Company | 10614 | 8110 Kaw Drive, Kansas City, KS 66111

Sth St Trail Parallel to Rowland HG Consult INC | 17703 | 11809 N Harrison Street Kansas City, MO 64155
Orion Network Configuration Manager SHI International Corp | 28236 | PO Box 952121 Dallas, TX 753952121
Weather Forcast Services Agreement Weather or Not of Sara Croke | 32322 | 6342 Long Ave #D, Shawnee, KS 66216
Microsoft Enterprise Agreement True-up SHI International Corp | 28236 | PO Box 952121 Dallas, TX 753952121

Cell Service T-Mobile | 29255 | PO BOX 790047 St Louis MO 63179

Websense Annual Renuwal Fishnet Security | 15096 | 6130 Sprint Parkway Suite 400, Overland Park, KS 66211
WSCA contract B27164 & KS contract 12441 Quote 1354€ Technology Group Solutions LLC | 29317 | 14649 W. 95th Street, Lenexa, KS 66215
LVOC EOC Ehnancement SKC Electric, Inc. | 28085 | 14335 W 97Th Ter, Lenexa, KS 66215

Inmate Telephone Services Pay-Tel Communications Inc | | PO Box 8179 Greenboro, NC 27419

Animal Control Veterinary Services Humane Society of Greater Kansas City | | 5445 Parallel Parkway Kansas City KS 66

Medical Services Correct Care Solutions LLC | 13316 | 3346 Perimeter Hill Dr Suite 200, Nashville, TN
Alcohol and Drug Treatment for Adult Drug Courts Mirror Inc | | 130 E 5th Newton KS 67114
Drug and Alcohol Fund Mirror Inc | | 130 E 5th Newton KS 67114

Healthy Campus Implementation Plan Gould Evans Associates, LC | 16367 | 706 Massachusetts Street, Lawrence, KS 6604

Temporary Staffing Penmac Personnel Service, Inc. | 25627 | 447 South Avenue, Springfield, MO 6580¢

1/1/2014
3/17/2014
3/17/2014

3/3/2014
4/20/2014
4/17/2014

4/1/2014

1/1/2014

1/1/2014
4/14/2014
1/17/2014

1/7/2014

3/6/2014

1/8/2014
3/25/2014
2/26/2014
3/31/2014
2/28/2014
1/24/2014
1/27/2014
2/19/2014
3/11/2014
3/11/2014
3/19/2014

4/3/2014
2/11/2014

1/1/2014
2/14/2014
1/31/2014
4/11/2014
4/28/2014

1/1/2014

2/28/2014
3/17/2014
3/17/2014
5/3/2014
5/20/2014
5/17/2014
12/31/2014
12/31/2015
12/31/2014
6/30/2014
2/28/2014
7/1/2014
10/31/2014
8/1/2014
7/30/2014
6/30/2014
5/30/2014
10/31/2014
1/31/2014
2/15/2014
2/19/2014
3/11/2014
3/11/2014
3/19/2014
4/3/2014
2/11/2015
1/1/2014
12/31/2014
1/31/2015
12/31/2014
8/30/2014
6/30/2014

225,250
50,834
27,570
88,000
33,600
67,176
27,240

400,000

1,305,000

159,189
93,068

349,365

306,637

485,000

396,447
50,000

345,442
79,881

6,768
8,949
83,941
31,884
29,557
3,852
39,794
60,000
50,000

400,000
50,000
23,961
67,382
32,826



